
Confidential Advisors

College Name Email Phone
BRCC

Alisha Diggs diggsa@mybrcc.edu 225-216-8661
Dr. Natasha Whitton whittonn@mybrcc.edu 225-216-8091/225-224-2377
Rhett Poche pocher@mybrcc.edu 225-216-8234
LaCrystal McCoy mccoyl2@mybrcc.edu 225-216-8644
Jolanda Taylor taylorj@mybrcc.edu 225-216-8679

BPCC
Lupita Soto Torres mtorres@bpcc.edu 318-678-6598
Angie Cao acao@bpcc.edu 318-678-6511
Sharonda Mikle smikle@bpcc.edu 318-678-6258
Charles Reed creed@bpcc.edu 318-678-6312

 Alexandra Ekstrom aekstrom@bpcc.edu 318-678-6295

CLTCC
Skylar Ford skylarford@cltcc.edu 318-487-5443

 Jessica Lemoine jessicalemoine@cltcc.edu 318-487-5443, ext 1120
DCC

Barry Brantley bbrant@dcc.edu 504-671-6140
Diondra DeMolle ddemol@dcc.edu 504-671-6802
Steven Edwards sedwar@dcc.edu 504-671-6373
Jennifer Fernandez jferna@dcc.edu 504-571-1442
Tammy Marullo-Scott tscott@dcc.edu 504-671-6621
Stacey Thompson sthomp@dcc.edu 504-571-1330
Kim Tubre ktubre@dcc.edu 504-671-6465
Regina Radosta rrados@dcc.edu 504-671-6627
Peter Cho plcho@dcc.edu 504-762-3110
Lesha Coulon lcoulo@dcc.edu 504-671-6735
Alcindo Frye afrye@dcc.edu 504-342-3402
Patricia Marshall pmarsh@dcc.edu 504-342-3420
Larisia Jones Ljones3@dcc.edu 504-941-8515
Courtney Sharp csharp@dcc.edu 504-671-5517



 Carla Major cmajor@dcc.edu 504-762-3003
LDCC

Traci Clark traciclark@ladelta.edu 318-345-9152
Crystal Gaines cgaines@ladelta.edu 318-345-9149
Gwenn Hall ghall@ladelta.edu 313-345-9126
Megan Jackson-Ezell meganjackson4@ladelta.edu 318-367-6236

FTCC

Jodi Duet jodi.duet@fletcher.edu 985-448-7946

Jamie Chauvin jamie.chauvin@fletcher.edu 985-448-5925

Trey Clark trey.clark@fletcher.edu 985-448-7970

Josie Clark josie.clark@fletcher.edu 985-448-5920

Cashona Brewster cashona.brewster@fletcher.edu 985.448.7999
 Briana Juneau briana.juneau@fletcher.edu 985-448-7942
NShore

Crystal Fortenberry crystalfortenberry@northshorecollege.edu 985-545-1413
Danaty Moses danatymoses@northshorecollege.edu 985-545-1249
Kayla Cooper kaylacooper@northshorecollege.edu 985-545-1506
Ginny McElveen ginnymcelveen@northshorecollege.edu 985-545-1703
Kelly Giron kellygiron@northshorecollege.edu 985-545-1504
Gail Haydel gailhaydel@northshorecollege.edu 985-545-1246
Alverneece Johnson alverneecejohnson@northshorecollege.edu 985-545-1802

Nunez
Dr. April Lavergne Success-Alavergne@nunez.edu 504-278-6425

 Kathleen Huff khuff@nunez.edu 504-278-6288
NLTCC

Joni Nelson joninelson@nltcc.edu 318-371-3035
Charles Strawn charlesstrawn@nltcc.edu 318-872-2243
Shadealia Hudson shadealiahudson@nltcc.edu 318-676-7811

RPCC
Jeremy Whittemore jwhittemore@rpcc.edu 225-743-8653
Charles Perez cperez@rpcc.edu 985-536-4418 EXT. 4230
Harold Lagarde



Chandra Webster cwebster@rpcc.edu 985-563-4418 EXT. 4204
Keiara Neal kneal@rpcc.edu 504-214-1041
Connie Chemay cchemay@rpcc.edu 225-743-8551
Brandi Pennison bpennison@rpcc.edu 985-785-5080

SLCC
Cheryl Fruge cheryl.fruge@solacc.edu 337-521-6670
Jyranne Alexander jyranne.alexander@solacc.edu 336-692-9073

 Stacy Upton stacy.upton@solacc.edu 337-521-6656
SOWELA

Jeremy Ryder jeremy.ryder@sowela.edu 337-421-6983
Chase Walling chase.walling@sowela.edu 337-421-6971

LCTCS
Heidi Rowland heidirowland@lctcs.edu 225-922-2366

 Brie Collins briecollins@lctcs.edu 225-308-4442


